
M/S. Y K R EDUCATIONAL TRUST

(CKYC No. :                )

D NO 4-37 PEDAPALAKALURU

GUNTUR

GUNTUR - 522005

TELANGANA,INDIA

CUSTOMER ID - LZ8D01723

Your Account Statement as on Jun 30, 2025 Statement Period from Jun 01, 2025 to Jun 30, 2025

 A summary of your relationship/s with us:

Relationship Type Currency Assets Liabilities

SAVINGS ACCOUNT INR 194259.35 0.00

TOTAL (INR) 194259.35 0.00

 Statement of transactions in Savings Account 92680100001756 in INR for the period  Jun 01, 2025 - Jun 30, 2025

Y K R EDUCATIONAL TRUST SAVINGS ACCOUNT  - 92680100001756

DATE NARRATION CHQ.NO. WITHDRAWAL (DR) DEPOSIT (CR) BALANCE

01-06-2025 Opening Balance 68750.20 Cr

01-06-2025
IMPS/P2A/515203673817/ARKSTEK 

SOFTWAR/YKR EDU TRU
100000.00 168750.20 Cr

01-06-2025
UPI/851575880196/14:25:40/UPI/7569030400@

axl/Paym
5000.00 173750.20 Cr

01-06-2025
UPI/101950196072/14:45:01/UPI/6303391241@

ybl/Paym
10000.00 183750.20 Cr

01-06-2025
UPI/085578616716/14:50:30/UPI/8712905765@

ybl/Paym
3000.00 186750.20 Cr

01-06-2025
UPI/515230689574/16:13:54/UPI/venkyy.7776-3

@oksbi
5000.00 191750.20 Cr

01-06-2025
UPI/736347789205/16:23:04/UPI/trivenirami@a

xl/Pay
5000.00 196750.20 Cr

01-06-2025
UPI/347403836671/16:51:08/UPI/8688959891@

axl/Paym
10000.00 206750.20 Cr

01-06-2025
UPI/242535319842/18:02:09/UPI/9219144500@

axl/Paym
3000.00 209750.20 Cr

01-06-2025
UPI/903277496224/18:45:45/UPI/gopinadhchav

ali41@a
3000.00 212750.20 Cr

01-06-2025
UPI/515239508919/20:27:48/UPI/vasundhara.s1

996@ok
5000.00 217750.20 Cr

02-06-2025
UPI/841946876335/11:24:32/UPI/9703570607@

ybl/Paym
30000.00 247750.20 Cr

02-06-2025
Charges for PORD Customer Payment 

:002837903562
2.65 247747.55 Cr

02-06-2025
NEFT-BARBU25153155342-MAKIREDDY 

LAKSHMI-CANARA BAN
5000.00 242747.55 Cr
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 Statement of transactions in Savings Account 92680100001756 in INR for the period  Jun 01, 2025 - Jun 30, 2025

Y K R EDUCATIONAL TRUST SAVINGS ACCOUNT  - 92680100001756

DATE NARRATION CHQ.NO. WITHDRAWAL (DR) DEPOSIT (CR) BALANCE

02-06-2025
NEFT-BARBU25153155357-NALLEBOINA 

JAYALAKSHMI-STATE
3000.00 239747.55 Cr

02-06-2025
Charges for PORD Customer Payment 

:002837903574
2.65 239744.90 Cr

02-06-2025
Charges for PORD Customer Payment 

:002837903585
2.65 239742.25 Cr

02-06-2025
NEFT-BARBU25153155369-REDDY 

VEERAIAH-UNION BANK OF
2000.00 237742.25 Cr

02-06-2025
Charges for PORD Customer Payment 

:002837903595
2.65 237739.60 Cr

02-06-2025
NEFT-BARBU25153155379-TIRUVAYAPATI 

VIJAYA LAKSHMI-
3000.00 234739.60 Cr

02-06-2025
NEFT-BARBU25153155388-JAGADESWARI 

YERUVA-INDIAN BA
62000.00 172739.60 Cr

02-06-2025
Charges for PORD Customer Payment 

:002837903605
5.60 172734.00 Cr

02-06-2025
Charges for PORD Customer Payment 

:002837903620
2.65 172731.35 Cr

02-06-2025
NEFT-BARBU25153155401-DUDEKULA 

MOULALI-STATE BANK
5000.00 167731.35 Cr

05-06-2025
UPI/369007966768/15:41:23/UPI/9176510536@

ybl/Paym
5000.00 172731.35 Cr

05-06-2025
UPI/785943965445/17:02:52/UPI/7702137773@

ybl/Paym
5000.00 177731.35 Cr

17-06-2025
NEFT-AXISCN0994582613-RAZORPAY 

SOFTWARE PRIVATE LI
19528.00 197259.35 Cr

25-06-2025 TO CASH SHAIK MUNNI 29 5000.00 192259.35 Cr

26-06-2025
UPI/686978561193/19:49:37/UPI/9618366936@

ptyes/Se
2000.00 194259.35 Cr

30-06-2025 Closing Balance 194259.35 Cr

ABBREVIATIONS

SP - Stop Payment

EC - Error Corrected

MB - Minimum Balance

SI - Standing Instructions

OBC - Outward Bill for collection

ECS - Electronic Clearing Service

INT - Interest

CBI - Cheque Book Issue

Retd - Returned Cheque

DAUE - Drawing Against Uncleared Effect

INCHGS - Incidental charges

ISLIXN - Inter sol transactions

Account Related Other Information :

JOINT ACCOUNT HOLDER DETAILS

SR.NO. ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNT NUMBER     JOINT ACCOUNT HOLDER(S)

1  SAVINGS ACCOUNT   92680100001756
1)

2)

YERUVA JAGADESWARI

YERUVA SREEVENI

1800 5700

1800 5000
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IMPORTANT MESSAGES FOR YOU

      

Please  call  us  at  our  Toll  free  No.  1800  5700 /

1800 5000 in case of any query or clarification.
   

To Strengthen your Aadhaar, update your Aadhaar if 10

Years old.

   

Bank has revised the service charges w.e.f.

01.07.2020. For details, please visit Bank’s website

www.bankofbaroda.com - Announcements section.   

Cheques received in inward clearing will be considered

for debiting/returning on the basis opening balance in

account

 Bank never ask for the details of your account like

PIN/ Password/ Mobile Number/ Tracker Id/ CVV/

Card number etc. Please DO NOT disclose such

details to anyone.

1800 5700

1800 5000


